

J

Crl.A.No. 1490 OF 2003
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No. 5041/2004 in Criminal Appeal No. 1490/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2002 in CRLMB 20529/02
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AJAY GARG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

Date : 07/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Appellant (s)

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,
Mr. Kamelendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

Mr. R.K.Jain, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rohitash Nagar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Shashi Sareen) (Janki Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master

